

Montgomery County 4-H Junior Livestock Board Application - 23/24

Name:			Pa	arent/Gu	ıardian:		
				(City:		
E-mail Address:							
					2024)	Years in 4-H:	
• • •	Enrolled and Must be a Up to EIG Youth are The prog	rrently in grades 7 as a Montgomery an active member GHT 4-H Livestoc e responsible for f ram has an annua	7-12 as of Jar County 4-H of 4-H with a k Board mem finding their o al application	nuary 1, 2024 member a club for at least one f bers will be selected a wn transportation to m process with an oppor	ull year p nnually. eetings, tunity to	prior to application programs, and events. re-apply annually if eligible.	
•	Application to be submitted to the Montgomery County Extension office, 400 Parke Avenue, Crawfordsville, IN 47933 or e-mailed to asweet@purdue.edu.						
	or e-maile	Year	Applicati	on Due		Service period	
				ugust 11, 2023		·	
		2023-2024	Filiday, At	igust 11, 2023		October 1-September 30	
 Please list what livestock specie(s) you are applying to represent. Please list the 4-H project(s) you are currently enrolled in. List other interests you have within your school, church and/or community. Describe your involvement throughout the year in each of the interests listed in #3. In one paragraph, please explain what characteristics you have that would make you a good Junior I member for the Montgomery County 4-H program? What leadership experience(s) or role(s) do you currently hold, or have held in the past, that has be your leadership development the most? Please describe. How do you envision the Junior Livestock Board contributing to the education and growth of youth in the County 4-H program? Why do you want to be a Junior Livestock Board member? Montgomery County 4-H Junior Livestock Board Member Commitment I have read the Montgomery County 4-H Junior Livestock Board role description and fully understand the role, responsibilities of being a member. I would like to serve as a Junior Livestock Board member for the coming year and army time and efforts to this responsibility. I know this includes many communication opportunities, participating & ass activities and events, and assisting with marketing the Montgomery County 4-H program. I will make all reasonable ethese duties and am willing to put 4-H high on my priority list for the coming year. 						listed in #3. could make you a good Junior Livestock Boat we held in the past, that has benefited you cation and growth of youth in the Montgome and fully understand the role, expectations are nember for the coming year and am willing to devote opportunities, participating & assisting with cour	
		·	- <i>,</i>			Data	
	a parent/gu					Date a Montgomery County 4-H Junior Livestock Boarequire a commitment of time and effort.	

Date